
CBRC 

10/12/2024

PeeWee

Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty 15.914
Lexi Wonderly Rush 17.084
Aubrey Nolan Pee Wee 19.519
Raelynn Johnson Ariat 22.52
Marley Glennon Mario 24.402
Preslie Entze Cash 26.349
Carson Abatie April 26.475
Eleanor Borges Josie 26.974
Penelope Djoseland Spirit 28.436
Piper Wonderly Cisco 29.775
Bristol Downing Lily 35.457
Felicity O'Donoghue Ghost 36.718
Alithia Stigall Willow 42.188
Dorothy Borges Lily 43.19
River Lantz The Dude 48.997
JimiLynn Johnson Bailey 52.853
Lucas Cornforth Larry 53.416
Nellee Johnson Bailey 54.056
Athena Stigall Willow 55.81
Sawyer Banning Mayhego Dashin 59.816

Open 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 15.148 $450.59)
2 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 15.191 $372.20)
3 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.209 $333.02)
4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.25 $274.26)
5 Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.369 $215.49)
6 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.384 $137.13)
7 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.497 $97.95)
8 Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 15.54 $78.36)

David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.556
Rayna Johnson Pendleton On The Rox 15.57
Ashley Hill Boons French Lady 15.597
Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 15.603
Division II

1 Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 15.673 $405.55)
2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.682 $334.98)
3 Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Gal 15.691 $299.72)
4 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.711 $246.83)
5 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.722 $193.94)
6 Nikki Brinkman NotYoSideChick 15.757 $123.41)



7 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 15.779 $88.15)
8 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 15.79 $70.52)

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 15.796
Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 15.802
Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.813
Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 15.818
Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.844
Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 15.876
Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.922
Carissa Westbrooks Dashin Bye Fire 15.929
Summer Huston CA Jungle Of Fire 15.934
Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.96
Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 15.972
Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest Of All 16.023
Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.025
David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 16.026
Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.036
Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.043
Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 16.05
Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.088
Division III

1 Becky Bangle Hol E Dat Booty 16.202 $345.47)
2 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 16.209 $285.36)
3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 16.257 $255.32)
4 Brittany Herb Paco 16.27 $210.26)
5 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.289 $165.20)
6 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 16.297 $105.13)
7 Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 16.304 $75.09)
8 Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.313 $60.07)

Makenna Price Kitty 16.318
Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge "Turk" 16.326
Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 16.334
Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.338
Addisyn Baker FA Black Bart 16.356
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.361
Samantha Olson Imma Major HotToTrot 16.361
Jenna Black Streakin Bacardi 16.382
Karen Richter Taking Flite "Chrome" 16.389
Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 16.4
Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 16.416
Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 16.423
Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.43
Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.437
Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 16.466
Maddie Pomeroy Winstons Stylish Alibi 16.478
Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.491
Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.539



Katie Poole Bias Judge 16.553
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.57
Dianne Cubic Brewin 16.591
Kimber Joachim Peach 16.624
Jessica Nolan Flexin Honey Badger 16.642
Division IV

1 Virginia Baker Dealin Dollars 16.655 $300.42)
2 Madison Carlson OX BowFullOfDiamonds 16.669 $248.13)
3 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.692 $222.02)
4 Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 16.696 $182.83)
5 Tani Erickson Major Dry Pepolena 16.703 $143.66)
6 Claire Sharron Elle Busy Babe McCoy 16.713 $91.41)
7 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 16.752 $65.30)
8 Brynn Wasmund Charcoal Drifter 16.781 $52.23)

Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.789
Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 16.8
Lexi Kenworthy Miss Royal Raven 16.889
Brooke Alsup Cinders 16.895
Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.9
Shelby Lewis Britches 16.969
Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 17.145
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 17.175
Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.178
Marcie Djoseland Shiney New Toy 17.182
Caylee Cooper Take Jacks Advice 17.199
Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 17.218
Lila Simpson Skeeter 17.309
Charlee Hoge Son Of A Whizkey 17.325
Shayla Schneider RCY Wild Bout 17.363
Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.381
Lillyana Ingham Tango 17.385
Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 17.435
Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 17.518
Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.574
Savannah Banning Mayhego Dashin 17.579
Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 17.643
Paisley Withrow Stella 17.911
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.085
Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 18.103
Kaytie Henricks Stretford End 18.183
Molly Davis Doug 18.204
Dakota Harmon BOL Spectacular 18.204
Delaney Coppage Billy 18.354
Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy 18.686
McKenna Daversa Smart Cody 18.827
Barbie Gulden Rocky 18.837
Colleen Martin CDs Cash N Carry 19.428



Elizabeth Gildersleeve Hank 20.095
Quinby Jensen Yello Goldseeker 22.816
Sydnie Johnson Mist 22.875
Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost 23.771
Rachel Blumel Mac Kus 26.289
Jennifer Bankhead Amigo 51.673
Alexis Thompson RCA Driftwood Dusty no time
Shaylee Brinkman Slipalong Biankus no time
Elsie Gefael Gunna Be A Highbrow no time
Rocky Way Ace no time
Ricky Vita KT Red Hot Chrome no time
Ricky Vita Sleety no time
Haylle Barrett Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger" no time
Brittany Ross Marie Etta no time
Shonna Hinson High Rollin Jigs no time
Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection no time
Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey no time
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll no time
Bailey Lewis Spice no time
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time
Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin no time
Lisa Smith Dakotas Blue Bonnet no time
Maria Hoelz-Esparza Pistolita no time
Chloe Trachsel Reckless French Falcon no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Krystle Gardner SGT Faith Warrior no time
Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening no time
Tammy Brusch December Moon no time
Cassie Pierce Phoebes On Fire no time
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter no time
Halle Johnson Mach Won no time
Ally Townsend Captains French Guy no time
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time
Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea no time
Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift no time
Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy no time
Briann Herinckx Dexter no time
Fallon Cornforth Rich J Countin Daisy no time
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Brianna Price True Corona no time
Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz no time
Jayden Leisman Izzy no time
Jessica Nolan Rushin for Moonshyne no time
Ellie Ellis Santanas Hustler no time
Kim Hays Cash no time
Lindsey Moughler Lil Frosty Royal no time
Janet Kach-Copher Merada De Suen no time



Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" no time

Youth 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.209 $90.32)
2 Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.369 $79.01)
3 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 15.384 $56.43)

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 15.497
Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.682
Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Gal 15.691
Division II

1 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.722 $81.28)
2 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 15.779 $71.10)
3 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.813 $50.79)

Lilly Leturno TK Takin Your Mate 15.844
Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.043
Division III

1 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 16.297 $69.24)
2 Makenna Price Kitty 16.318 $60.57)
3 Addisyn Baker FA Black Bart 16.356 $43.26)

Paisley Withrow Stella 16.387
Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 16.423
Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.539
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.57
Rylee Blake Sis Be Smokin Smart 16.615
Virginia Baker Dealin Dollars 16.655
Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 16.696
Division IV

1 Brynn Wasmund Charcoal Drifter 16.781 $60.21)
2 Lexi Kenworthy Miss Royal Raven 16.889 $52.67)
3 Shelby Lewis Britches 16.969 $37.62)

Delaney Coppage Billy 17.091
Lila Simpson Skeeter 17.309
Charlee Hoge Son Of A Whizkey 17.325
Shayla Schneider RCY Wild Bout 17.363
Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 17.435
Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.574
Savannah Banning Mayhego Dashin 17.579
Makiyah Stevens Boons A Playboy 17.916
Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy 18.686
Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz no time
Briann Herinckx Dexter no time
Alexis Thompson RCA Driftwood Dusty no time
Eliana Kastel Denali no time
Jayden Leisman Izzy no time
Ellie Ellis Santanas Hustler no time



Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift no time
Elizabeth Gildersleeve Hank no time
Bailey Lewis Spice no time
Chloe Trachsel Reckless French Falcon no time

Senior 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rebecca Olsen Queen Of Da Nort 15.191 $63.00)
2 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.556 $42.00)

Division II
1 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR Buggin Da Bully 15.922 $56.71)
2 Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.025 $37.79)

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 16.026
Division III

1 Becky Bangle Hol E Dat Booty 16.202 $48.30)
2 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.289 $32.20)

Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 16.334
Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 16.361
Stephanie Middleton Reluctant 16.4
Carol Wurdinger GL Orphan Annie 16.466
Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.491
Division IV

1 Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 17.145 $42.00)
2 Marla Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 17.218 $28.00)

Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 17.643
Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.085
Barbie Gulden Rocky 18.837
Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne no time
Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy no time
Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Novice 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.313 $62.84)
2 Addisyn Baker FA Black Bart 16.356 $54.98)
3 Virginia Baker Dealin Dollars 16.655 $39.27)

Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.789
Division III

1 Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.381 $49.98)
2 Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 17.435 $43.72)
3 Dakota Harmon BOL Spectacular 17.57 $31.23)

Division IV
1 Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It 18.085 $41.20)
2 Taylor Herinckx Bobbi 18.098 $36.04)
3 Carlie Withrow Very Fletching Ruby 18.258 $25.74)



Grace Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 20.261
Carol Wurdinger Jefa 20.592
Lauren Simmons Magnum Whiz 21.318
Wendi Earls Reba 21.605
Kendall Waibel Guys Baby Doll 24.351
Dixie O'Donoghue Ghost 25.016
Rachel Blumel Mac Kus 36.183
Alexis Thompson RCA Driftwood Dusty no time
Haylle Barrett Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger" no time
Kianna Fox Zena no time
Alysha Smith Put On The Shine no time
Cody Lewis Dale no time

Futurity 2D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jenna Black Streakin Bacardi 16.382 $17.50)

Derby 1D 

No entries

Inbetweeners

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.711 $58.59)
2 Bailey Enloe TLS Fairest Of All 16.023 $39.06)

Division II
1 Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 16.416 $46.41)
2 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.43 $30.94)

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.437
Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 16.692
Tani Erickson Major Dry Pepolena 16.703
Division IV
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Krystle Gardner SGT Faith Warrior no time

BIF Sidepot

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 15.813 $67.21)
2 Summer Huston CA Jungle Of Fire 15.934 $44.79)

Nacole Johnson Feature Me Jettin 16.025
Division IV
Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea no time

OBRA Unlimited



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.25 $52.50)
2 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy 15.79 $35.00)

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 16.9
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin no time

OBRA 3500

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 15.876 $52.50)
2 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.088 $35.00)

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 16.338
Kimber Joachim Peach 16.624
Brittany Ross Marie Etta no time

OBRA 1000

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
1 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.722 $63.00)
2 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 16.752 $42.00)

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.178
Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 17.381
Dakota Harmon BOL Spectacular 18.204
Ellie Ellis Santanas Hustler no time


